2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num
1 584
2 502
3 544
4 541
5 545
6 585
7 542
8 543
9 587
10 570
11 515

Name
Gym

Bailey Upton
Lake Norman

Jessa Davidson
Aiken Gymnastics

MacKenzie Trotter
First in Flight

Mary Kate Hurst
First in Flight

Riley Urash
First in Flight

Audrey West
Lake Norman

Joy Jordan
First in Flight

Amry Rivera
First in Flight

Aniston Westberry

Leaps And Bounds

Olivia Pagan
Gym Tech Elite

Erica Gregory

All Star Gymnastics

Vault

9.4750

8.9500

9.2000

9.3000

9.0000

8.6000

9.0250

8.4750

8.0000

10

8.1000

7.8750
11

Bars

9.2500

9.4000
1T

9.1500

9.4000
1T

9.1000
ST

8.8500

8.3500
10

9.1000
ST

8.9500

8.0500
11

8.9000

Beam

9.4750

9.2750

9.3000

8.9000

8.6000

oT

9.1750

9.3750

8.6500

8.6000

oT

8.7250

8.2250
11

Floor

9.3250

9.3000

9.0000

8.9250

9.1000

3T

9.1000
3T

8.5250

10
8.8000
8.8250

9.0750

8.3000
11

Meet Results

Session: 4C
Level: 4
Division: Jr A

37.525

36.925

36.650

36.525

35.800

35.725

35.275

35.025

34.375

33.950

10

33.300
11


http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

